Fiber
Optics
Germany & Other Countries
Laser Components GmbH
Tel:  +49 8142 2864 – 0
Fax: +49 8142 2864 – 11

2
Mechanical Footprint Dimensions (Unit:mm)
Ordering Information
Parameter  Minimum Typical Maximum Unit
Switch Voltage  2.25      2.5 2.75 V
Resistance 15 18 22 Ω
Pulse Duration  0.2 0.3 0.5 ms
CrystaLatchTM
16X16 Fiberoptic Switch Module
Standard version is a rack mount box with a dimension of 430mmx450mmx50mm
LCMS-
 Type Wavelength  Switch Package  Fiber Type  Fiber Length Connector
  1310=3
1550=5
Single
stage=1
Dual Stage=2
 SMF-28=1
Special=0
Bare fiber=1
900m loose tube=3
Special=0
0.25m=1
0.5m=2
1.0m=3
Special=0
None=1
FC/PC=2
FC/APC=3
SC/PC=4
SC/APC=5
ST/PC=6
LC=7
Duplex LC=8
Special=0
1 6 1
Revision: 060-13
11-30-11